
First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Aaron Carey S NN 2114 1977 4091

Steve Sandland V NN 1864 1940 3804

Gregory Finn S NN 1649 1532 3181

Ryan Schulter S SC 1657.8 1418 3075.8

Connor McCook I NN 1718 1313 3031

Joshua Green J NN 1540 1403 2943

Scott Hutchinson V NN 1643 1290 2933

Andrew Kyle S Ind 1415 1393 2808

Sam Morgan I NN 1541 1263 2804

Zane Hutchinson J NN 1545 1198 2743

Jacob Elias I NN 1082 1642 2724

Samuel Leitch S NN 1350 1189 2539

Nicholas Gibson S NN 1186.5 1351 2537.5

Matthew Poulton S MW 1313 1077 2390

Tyler Drake S NN 1518.5 766 2284.5

Angus McCook J NN 1189 1058 2247

Lachlan Green J NN 995 987 1982

Max Carey J NN 1215 650 1865

Les Tryk S NN 980.3 883 1863.3

James Turner S NN 1317 457 1774

Stephen Elias V NN 1085 641 1726

Peter McCook S NN 1006 665 1671

Gavin Atkin S AUF 778.2 855 1633.2

Cooper Hollingworth J NN 653 980 1633

Simon Ross S NN 651.3 977 1628.3

Samuel Tapp S NN 854.3 680 1534.3

Joe Martindale V NN 763.3 770 1533.3

Philip Green V NN 865 642 1507

Will Kahts S NN 645 774 1419

Taylah Martindale W NN 663 672 1335

Graeme Casey S MW 645 649 1294

Alastair Cooke S CCSL 917.2 338 1255.2

Patrick McGimpsey SJ CCSL 658 558 1216

Sebastian Riorden I NN 649.5 540 1189.5

Malachi Green SJ NN 766 421 1187

Ashleigh Waters W CCSL 743.1 432 1175.1

Hayden Montgomery J CCSL 686 432 1118

John Norman V NN 538.2 543 1081.2

Michael Carey GM NN 563 452 1015

John Schulter M SC 327.6 653 980.6

Dallas Davies GM NN 545 336 881

Jay Bain J CCSL 542 215 757

Carly King W NN 431 326 757

John Kirsopp GM NN 220 346 566

Justin Mahony S NN 557 557

Mike Rumble M NN 538 538

Morgan Seddon SJ NN 110.6 319 429.6

Alan Smith I NN 421 421 RH



Simon Horvath S CCSL 352 352

Ryan Forbes J Ind 333 333

Max Kyle SJ Ind 325 325

Stephen Montgomery I CCSL 250 250

Patrick Mullins GM SSD 228 228

Barry Ernst GM NN

Tahlia Fortes W CCSL

Logan Jeffries J Ind

Sam Martindale J NN

Lachlan McDonell J NN

Laurence Seddon V NN

David Thompson V CCSL

Womens

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Taylah Martindale W NN 663 672 1335

Ashleigh Waters W CCSL 743.1 432 1175.1

Carly King W NN 431 326 757

Tahlia Fortes W CCSL

Sub Juniors

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Patrick McGimpsey SJ CCSL 658 558 1216

Malachi Green SJ NN 766 421 1187

Morgan Seddon SJ NN 110.6 319 429.6

Max Kyle SJ Ind 325 325

Juniors

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Joshua Green J NN 1540 1403 2943

Zane Hutchinson J NN 1545 1198 2743

Angus McCook J NN 1189 1058 2247

Lachlan Green J NN 995 987 1982

Max Carey J NN 1215 650 1865

Cooper Hollingworth J NN 653 980 1633

Hayden Montgomery J CCSL 686 432 1118

Jay Bain J CCSL 542 215 757

Ryan Forbes J Ind 333 333

Logan Jeffries J Ind

Sam Martindale J NN

Lachlan McDonell J NN

Intermediate



First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Connor McCook I NN 1718 1313 3031

Sam Morgan I NN 1541 1263 2804

Jacob Elias I NN 1082 1642 2724

Sebastian Riorden I NN 649.5 540 1189.5

Alan Smith I NN 421 421

Stephen Montgomery I CCSL 250 250

Seniors

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Aaron Carey S NN 2114 1977 4091

Gregory Finn S NN 1649 1532 3181

Ryan Schulter S SC 1657.8 1418 3075.8

Andrew Kyle S Ind 1415 1393 2808

Samuel Leitch S NN 1350 1189 2539

Nicholas Gibson S NN 1186.5 1351 2537.5

Matthew Poulton S MW 1313 1077 2390

Tyler Drake S NN 1518.5 766 2284.5

Les Tryk S NN 980.3 883 1863.3

James Turner S NN 1317 457 1774

Peter McCook S NN 1006 665 1671

Gavin Atkin S AUF 778.2 855 1633.2

Simon Ross S NN 651.3 977 1628.3

Samuel Tapp S NN 854.3 680 1534.3

Will Kahts S NN 645 774 1419

Graeme Casey S MW 645 649 1294

Alastair Cooke S CCSL 917.2 338 1255.2

Justin Mahony S NN 557 557

Simon Horvath S CCSL 352 352

Veteran

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Steve Sandland V NN 1864 1940 3804

Scott Hutchinson V NN 1643 1290 2933

Stephen Elias V NN 1085 641 1726

Joe Martindale V NN 763.3 770 1533.3

Philip Green V NN 865 642 1507

John Norman V NN 538.2 543 1081.2

Laurence Seddon V NN

David Thompson V CCSL

Master

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

John Schulter M SC 327.6 653 980.6

Mike Rumble M NN 538 538



Grandmaster

First Name Surname
Categ

ory Club
Sat Sun Total

Michael Carey GM NN 563 452 1015

Dallas Davies GM NN 545 336 881

John Kirsopp GM NN 220 346 566

Patrick Mullins GM SSD 228 228

Barry Ernst GM NN

Teams results

Premier Team

Scott Hutchinson V NN 1643

Aaron Carey S NN 2114

Zane Hutchinson J NN 1545

Max Carey J NN 1215

Total 6517

Runner Up 

Team

Samuel Tapp S NN 854.3

Sam Morgan I NN 1541

Steve Sandland V NN 1864

Joshua Green J NN 1540

5799.3

Pairs Results

Prtemier Pairs

Steve Sandland V NN 1940

Joshua Green J NN 1403

3343

Runner-up Pairs

Connor McCook I NN 1313

Gregory Finn S NN 1532

2845

Heaviest Fish

Steve Montgomery K/fish 20930

Nick Gibson K/fish 20800

Alby Cooke K/fish 15280

Heaviest Fish Junior

Max Carey K/fish 14780

Most Meritorious

Sam Morgan Mangrove Jack4280


